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PANSARE MALHAR SANTOSH SHEETAL 
PATEL. ALINA AKIL ASFIYA 

PEREIRA PRITH PETER VERONICA 
PATIL VIDHI KRISHNA PRABHAVATI 
DBRITTO LARIS PIUS HELAN 

MAHAJAN APURV PRASHANT ANURADHA 

|ANSARI MANIR MOSAYAD SABIRUN 

|ALPHANSO RUAN RUFAS FATIMA 

|LOPES DARON BAVTIS MARY 

PATIL PREM VAIBHAV ARUNA V 

FARGOSE LIVIYA PRADEEP MABLE 

NAIK JEET JAYAWANT DEEPA 

DBRITTO KAROL RAJESH MANISHA 

RODRIGUES JAY LESLIE SABINA 

DCUNHA LANCE VIJAY SHALINI 

RODRIGUES RIAN RAYMOND ROZA 

SAINI ADITYA PURANMAL BINA 

|PEREIRA REECE NELSON RUBINA 

RAUT KAUSTUBH RAJESH JYOTI 

KUDU SIDDHI VIKAS KESHAR 

LOPES MERRILL LOUIS PRATIBHA 

GONSALVES RISH JOHN SHALINI 

HSC 

Persentage 
91.00 

85.83 

80.33 

77.83 

77.83 

77.67 

77.50 

77.00 

76.67 

75.33 

75.00 
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DEVASI TULSIRAM SAWARAM JAMNADEVI 
SHARMA SUMIT SHAILENDRAKUMAR UMA 

MHATRE AKSHATA SANDIP ASHA 

PEREIRA CANE CHARLES CHAYA 

CHAUHAN RAJ MANOJ INDUDEVI 
RODRIGUES ROSLIN ROCKEY SHOBHA 

GUPTA RUPALI SATISH SITA 

FARGOSE KENETH LOUIS JULIE 

THAKUR KARAN BHARAT YOGITA V 

HEMADE MANSI DINESH DARSHANA 
CHAUDHARY KARAN VINOD LALTI 

KOLI TANVI KISHOR RAMESHWARI 

RODRIGUES PRINCE RICHARD GRETA 

MHATRE CHINMAY DEEPAK JYOTI 

PATIL VIGHNESH SHAILESH RESHMA 

MHATRE TANAY SANTOSH RASIKA 

SAWANT TANISHKA RAMCHANDRA SUREKHA 
BHOIR VAIBHAV PRAKASH PRIYA 

SHARMA NEHA SHAILENDRAKUMAR UMA V 

42 BADHAN NIKHIL ANIL AANITA 

SHAH TANISH VASANT SUSHILA 

44 |BENBANSI MANISHA RAMESH DURGA 

HSC 

Persentage 
66.17 

66.00 

65.83 

64.83 

61.33 

60.17 

59.17 

59.00 

58.17 

56.00 

55.83 

55.00 

54.67 

54.33 

52.00 

51.33 

50.33 

48.83 

47.50 

46.33 

45.67 

45.67 

PRNCiPAL 
St. Josenh CoMoge 

orcoY of Arts & 
Satpala -R 

hyirar (VV) 40 101 



Sr. No. 

45 

46 

47 

48 

St. Joseph college of Arts & Commerce, Satpala 
MERIT LIST - F.Y.B.COM., 2023-24 

Name of the Students 

n Commerce, Satpala 

|SHELAR SANDHYA VIJAY PINKY 

|KALEKAR DIKSHA SHANTARAM NUTAN 

GHARAT TANISHA RAMAKANT KANTA 

PAWAR SNEHAL SURESH SUJATA 

HSC 

Persentage 
43.00 

42,00 

41.00 

41.00 

PRINCIPAL 
St. Josonh 
of Arts 8 

Satpala-*s, 
virar (w) du t01: 
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